Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load.
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage  AC 100 – 240VAC
Input Frequency 50 – 60Hz

Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
     Note:  Center Positive (+) standard
Part Number Key:
MTPS06-XXX YY WA – VI -P - U/E
xxx  =  output voltage     12=12.0V 135 = 13.5V example
yy  = output current                  55 = 5.5 amp example
p   =  output connector     P1/(R)* = 2.1/5.5/9.5mm,   P2/(R)* = 2.5/5.5/9.5… U/E = US  plug/ E = Europe plug          * R = Right Angle Connectors
MTPS06-05012WA-VI 5.0V 1.2A 6.0W
MTPS06-06010WA-VI 6.0V 1.0A 6.0W
MTPS06-07510WA-VI 7.5V 1.0A 7.5W
MTPS06-09007WA-VI 9.0V 0.7A 6.3W
MTPS06-12005WA-VI 12.0V 0.5A 6.0W
MTPS06W Series
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Mechanical Drawing :